
Niagara Falls City School District 

2024 – 2025 Report Card Schedule 
 
 

    July 9, 2024 

Elementary – Grades Pre-K - 6 
 

First Trimester
Friday, December 6, 2024 First Trimester Marking Period Closes 
Saturday, December 7, 2024 Second Trimester Marking Period 

Begins 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Monday, December 16, 2024 Report Cards Printed 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Report Cards Mailed

 

Second Trimester
Friday, March 14, 2025 Second Trimester Marking Period 

Closes 
Saturday, March 15, 2025 Third Trimester Marking Period Begins
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)* 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Report Cards Printed 
Thursday, March 27, 2025 Report Cards Mailed

 

Third Trimester
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Third Trimester Marking Period Closes
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Teachers: Last Day to Enter Grades (3:00 PM)*

Friday, June 27, 2025 Report Cards Printed 
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Report Cards Mailed

 

*Including all PEP Staff 


